
aylor's T
BISTRO

Starters

&
$1

$7

$7.50

$15

$15

Dinner Roll

Garlic Cob Loaf

Garlic & Cheese Cob Loaf

Assorted House Made Dips

with olives & flatbread

Loaded Fries

topped with shallots, bacon, gravy & liquid cheese

L o c a l  H o l b e r t s  O y s t e r s

Natural

Kilpatrick

Soy & Ginger

$21

$22

$22

$31

$32

$32

1/2 Doz

1/2 Doz

1/2 Doz

Doz

Doz

Doz

Salt & Pepper Squid

with rocket, fresh lemon & aioli

Grilled Spanish Chorizo

with spiced aioli, rocket & lemon

Prawn Cocktail

crisp iceberg lettuce, lemon & cocktail sauce

Battered Cauliflower

cashew cream, garlic vegan dressing

Peking Duck Spring Rolls

$16 

$12

$18

$15

$12

Main Meals

1/2 Marinated & Grilled Chicken
roast pumpkin & pearl cous cous salad with 

garlic yoghurt

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2)
steak fries & salad / potato & vegetables

Chicken Schnitzel 
steak fries & salad / potato & vegetables

Rump Steak (300g)
steak fries & salad / potato & vegetables

Grilled Pork Cutlet
with apple, cabbage slaw, potato & jus

Eggplant Parmigiana
fresh tomato, parmesan cheese & garden salad

$22

$32

$28

$18

$25
 

$24

$8extra cutlet

Breads

Seafood
Lge$16SmlBattered Fish

chips, salad, lemon & tartare

Crispy Skin Salmon
sautéed potatoes, bacon & green peas

lemon butter sauce

Fish of the Day
baby spinach, potatoes, italian vegetable dressing

Seafood Platter for 2
salt & pepper squid, battered fish fillet, natural oysters,

blue swimmer crab, fresh prawns, scallops, steak fries,

fresh lemon & dipping sauces

$23

$27

$M/P

$80

Something to Share

Sauces

Sides
GF

GF

Salt & Pepper Squid
steak fries & salad

$24

GF

GF

VG

Gravy, mushroom, diane, pepper, 

garlic cream, aioli, hollandaise

Creamy garlic prawns

Parmigiana

$2 

$6

$5

Steak fries 

Garden salad

Vegetables

sml

sml

sml

$5 

$5

$5

lge

lge

lge

$9 

$9

$9

V

GF Gluten Free V Vegetarian VG Vegan

some items may be subject to seasonal availability



Salads

Young at heart
Wagyu Beef Patty
with cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,

onion, tomato sauce & mustard
 

Marinated Chicken
with lettuce, tomato, pickled spanish onion &

spiced aioli
 

Battered Fish
with tomato, lettuce, pickled onion & tartare

 

Moroccan Vegan
lentil patty with lettuce, tomato, beetroot, 

pickled  onion & vegan aioli

Prawn Fettuccini
prawns, garlic, chilli, baby spinach,                         

cherry tomatoes, chorizo & lemon

 

Fettuccini
cherry tomatoes, baby spinach, garlic, chilli, green

peas, olive oil & grated parmesan

 

Chicken Gnocchi
chicken, truffled mushrooms, cream & shallots

 

Vegan Gnocchi
truffled mushrooms, tomato, vegan cream & shallots

A l l  b u r g e r s  s e r v e d  w i t h  s t e a k  f r i e s

Burgers
$20

 

$20

 

$20

 

$20

Pasta

Pizza
Margherita
tomato, mozzarella

Hawaiian
ham, cheese, pineapple

BBQ Chicken
BBQ chicken, chorizo, ham, mozzarella

Meat Lovers
ham, chicken, salami, chorizo, onion

Prawn
chorizo, tomato, salsa verde, mozzarella

Vegan
broccoli, cashew cream, zucchini, jalapenos,

rosemary, vegan cheese

$14

$17

$17

$19

$18

$19

Fish & Chips

1/2 Chicken Schnitzel & Chips

Cheeseburger & Chips

Pasta Bolognese

$10
add veg  $1.50

Daily
Specials

Keep an eye on our displays

for a list of today's specials

Taylor's Bistro @ Soldiers Point Bowling Club    118 Soldiers Point Road, Soldiers Point  NSW  2317   www.soldierspointbc.com.au   0249827173

Gluten Free option available - additional $3

Roast Pumpkin
pearl cous cous, dried apricots, chickpeas,

hummus & garlic yoghurt
 

Caesar Salad
cos lettuce, croutons, boiled egg,

parmesan cheese & Caesar dressing

 

Add chicken  

$18

 

$18

 

$6  

VG

VG

VG

VG

V

V

Gluten Free option available 

Gluten Free option available 

$26

 

$20
 

  

 

$26

 

$23


